M19000006326

(Reque	stor's Name)	
	-)	
(Addres	is)	
(Addres	s)	_
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Nar	me)
(Docum	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	

Office Use Only



700329407477

05/22/19--01009--002 **125.00

19 JUN 27 PM 1: 49

B KINSEY



June 18, 2019

MATTHIAS LEIBEK 1626 W SANDPOINTE LANE VERO BEACH, FL 32963

SUBJECT: MYL PROPERTIES LLC Ref. Number: W19000053724

We have received your document for MYL PROPERTIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brooke N Kinsey Regulatory Specialist II

RECEIVED

Letter Number: 319A00012214

www.sunbiz.org

D O DOV 2007 M H I D D I I DO



June 5, 2019

MATTHIAS LEIBEK 1626 W SANDPOINTE LANE VERO BEACH, FL 32963

SUBJECT: MYL PROPERTIES LLC Ref. Number: W19000053724

We have received your document for MYL PROPERTIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Brooke N Kinsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 619A00011180

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

TO:		ration Section on of Corporations									
SUBJE		YL PROPERTIES I	LLC								
30000	.c.r			Name	of Lim	ited Liabili	ty (Company		_	
The ene Existen	closed "/ ace, and c	Application by Foreigneck are submitted to	gn Limit to registe	ed Liability Co er the above re	ompany ference	for Authord foreign li	riza imit	tion to Transact Busine ted liability company to	ss in Floric transact bi	la," Ce asiness	rtificate of in Florida.
Please	return all	correspondence cor	ncerning	this matter to	the foll	owing:					
		MATTHIAS LEI	ВІК								
					Name	of Person					
		MYL PROPERTI	IES LLC	:							
					Firm/	Company		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		1626 W SANDPO	DINTE L	ANE							
					A	ddress					
		VERO BEACH, E	FL 3296.	3							
				Cit	y/State	and Zip Co	ode	 	<u> </u>		
		MLCAUSA@GM/	AIL.COM	vi					T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	19 JUN 27	
For fur	her infor	Ination concerning t		•		future ann	nual	report notification)	1772年		
LOL IUIT		_	illis illati	er, prease can.					77.72 72.72	PH	
	MATT	HIAS LEIBIK			at	· — —		951-9900 _)	92		
		Name of 0	Contact 1	Person		Area Co	de	Daytime Telepho	ne Numbe	î vo	1
	Divisio Registra P.O. Bo	nof Corporations ation Section ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314						STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporation Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns		
	Picase r	d is a check for the make check payable	to: FLC	ORIDA DEPA							
	■ \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$13	80.00 Filing Fe Certificate of					60.00 Fili Status & C	_	, Certificate ed Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

name unavailable, enter alternate nar	me adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ida. The alt	ernate name must include "Limited Liability C	ompany," "L.1	L.C." or "	LLC."
NEVADA		7	45-4005913			
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)			(FEI number, if a	pplicable)		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determin	egistration.) e penalty li	ability)	-		
MYL PROPERTIES LLC .			MYL PROPERTIES LLC.			
(Street Address of Principal Office)		6	(Mailing Address)		-	_
2799 E TROPICANA AVE STE H		1	626 W SANDPOINTE LANE			
LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89121		VERO BEACH, FL 32963				_
	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box MATTHIAS LEIBIK	<u>NOT</u> ac	rceptable)	ALEGE ING I	19 JUN 27	
Office Address:	626 W SANDPOINTE LANE			in the second	PH -:	Ξ
	VERO BEACH	-	32963 , Florida	AITE	1:49	
	(City)		(Zip code)	-		

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: YANEIVYS LEIBIK Name: _ Name: MATTHIAS LEIBIK Manager ■ Manager 1626 W SANDPOINTE LANE 1626 W SANDPOINTE LANE Address: ☐ Member Address: ∭Member VERO BEACH, FL 32963 VERO BEACH, FL 32963 Authorized Authorized Person Person Other_____ Other_____ Other___ Other Name: _____ Manager Manager Address: _____ Member Address: ______ Member Authorized Authorized Person Person __Other_____ Other__ Other_____ Other____ Name: Manager Manager Address: Member Address: Member Authorized Authorized Person Person Other____ Other_ Other_ Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (It the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a faird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I. Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **MYL PROPERTIES LLC.**, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since December 9, 2011, and is in good standing in this state.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on June 11, 2019.

Ballons K. Cegarske

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State

Electronic Certificate
Certificate Number: C20190611-0055